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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP A-CLASS

Circolo Vela Arco

Results are provisional as of 10:18 on September 15, 2022
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Name Sailor

Scott Anderson

Gustavo Doreste

Moritz Weis

Enrique Cornejo

Hugh Macgregor

Alberto Farmesi

Bruno Bidermann

MarekZebrowski

Alessandro Rosi

Christian Stock

Mathieu Verrier

Micky Todd

Francesco Mainero

Philippe Muyzers

lan Michie

Eric Bernard

Claudio Masciullo

Caroline Van Beelen

Owen Cox

Overall

Club Sailor

SSC

Real Club Maritimo
Barcelona

SVS

Real Club Maritimo
Barcelona

Largs SC

LBS

Swiss Sailing 50814
UKS Navigo

Circolo Nautico
Donoratico

SVS

Luc Voile

CAR MURCIA
Associazione Velica
Senigallia

SN de I'Eau d'Heure

RRS & RC

CVs

Compagnia della Vela di

Roma

KRZV DE MAAS

Bala S.C.

R1
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4.0

16.0

17.0

22.0

19.0
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DPI1

R2

2.0

3.0

1.0

6.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

11.0

14.0

9.0

13.0

4.0

DNF

12.0

18.0

10.0

21.0

16.0

DPI1

Disputate: 5, Scarti: 0, Valide: 5, Presenti: 30, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A
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R4

1.0
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5.0
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8.0

21.0
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13.0
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R5

1.0

4.0

8.0

2.0
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17.0

10.0
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11.0
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21° classic Daniel Moyse 18.0 17.0 22.0 20.0 21.0 98.0

3° classic Walter Gonzalez SN de I'Eau d'Heure 240 20.0 20.0 22.0 DNF 117.0

BEL

5°  classic Frank De Neve Royal Belgium SC 29.0 25.0 23.0 25.0 19.0 121.0

BEL

7°  classic Pierrick Pedron 21.0 DNF 29.0 29.0 22.0 132.0

9° classic Thorsten Zarske WSGR 25.0 RET 28.0 28.0 DNF 143.0

GER

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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